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APPLICATION AND NOMINATION DATES

October 2017 starters

January 2018 starters

Nominations:

Nominations:

Online form available from Monday 16 January 2017 Online form available from Monday 16 January 2017
Closes Friday 28 April 2017 Closes Monday 31 July 2017*
Applications: Applications:

Application opens online Monday 06 February 2017 Application opens online Monday 06 February 2017

Closes

Wednesday 31 May 2017

Closes

Friday 29 September 2017*

Accommodation

Accommodation

Deadline

Monday 31 July 2017

Deadline

Monday 31 July 2017

*Please note that applications for Spring starters need to be aware of the accommodation deadline

TERM DATES
Autumn Term: Monday 2 October 2017 — Saturday 9 December 2017
2017/2018 Spring Term: Monday 8 January 2018 — Saturday 17 March 2018
Summer Term: Monday 23 April 2018 — Saturday 30 June 2018
Autumn Term: Monday 1 October 2018 — Saturday 8 December 2018
2018/2019 Spring Term: Monday 7 January 2019 — Saturday 16 March 2019
Summer Term: Wednesday 24 April 2019 — Saturday 29 June 2019

OTHER IMPORTANT CONTACTS:

Global Engagement www.warwick.ac.uk/international

Study Abroad www.warwick.ac.uk/studyabroad

Warwick IFP www.warwick.ac.uk/ifp

Accommodation accommodation@warwick.ac.uk

Enrolment enrolment@warwick.ac.uk

Student Finance studentfinance@warwick.ac.uk

Welcome to Warwick orientation@warwick.ac.uk

Immigration www.warwick.ac.uk/immigration/othervisas/exchange

Module Catalogue www.warwick.ac.uk/studyabroad/inbound/modules

EMERGENCY ADMINISTRATION

Study Abroad Contacts: Helen Johnson [Director of Study Abroad] Amanda Osborne [Study Abroad Manager]

Email: H.J.Johnson@warwick.ac.uk A.Osborne@warwick.ac.uk
Telephone Number: +44 (0)24 7657 5598 +44 (0) 24 7652 3705
Work Mobile Number: +44 (0)7824 541155 +44 (0) 7920 531113

www.warwick.ac.uk/studyabroad/contact/emergencycontacts
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